type of equipment from other State AIDS Control Society or Government/Reputed Hospitals/ 

any other organisation. (Information should be furnished in Annexure-II along with the 

Cetified documents)  

EARNEST MONEY: 

1. Each bidder  is required to furnish an Earnest Money Deposit of Rs 22,000/-(Rs Twenty Two 

Thousand Only) through crossed demand draft of a Nationalised or Scheduled Bank in favour of 

Project Director, M.P. State AIDS Control Society, Bhopal payable at Bhopal which is issued 

on/after publication of this tender. Tenders not accompanied by  E. M .D will not  be considered